IQD Frequency Products Ltd, Station Road, Crewkerne, Somerset TA18 8AR, United Kingdom
+44 (0)1460 270200; Web: www.iqdfrequencyproducts.com
Americas - California, +1 (0)650 798 5047; Asia Pacific - Taiwan, +886 (0)2 8758 2283  Registration No. FS566088
CFPV-41, -42, -43, -44 SMD VCXOs
ISSUE 7; 1 NOVEMBER 2010 -  RoHS 2002/95/EC
Description
▪▪ Standard 7 x 5mm Voltage Controlled Crystal Oscillators
▪▪ Available in 5.0V or 3.3V supply

▪▪ Tape and reel in accordance with EIA-481-D, 1kpcs per reel
(please see pages 372 & 373)
Ordering Information (*minimum required)
▪▪ Frequency*
▪▪ Model*
▪▪ Output
▪▪ Frequency Stability (over operating temperature range)*
▪▪ Operating Temperature Range*
▪▪ Supply Voltage
▪▪ Pullability*
Example
▪▪ 20.0MHz CFPV-43
HCMOS ±50ppm –40 to 85C 5.0V ±100ppm min
IQD Frequency Products Ltd, Station Road, Crewkerne, Somerset TA18 8AR, United Kingdom
+44 (0)1460 270200; Web: www.iqdfrequencyproducts.com
Americas - California, +1 (0)650 798 5047; Asia Pacific - Taiwan, +886 (0)2 8758 2283  Registration No. FS566088
Electrical Specification - maximum limiting values
Frequency Range Frequency Stability Supply
Voltage
Supply
Current
Pullability Rise Time (tr)
(20-80%)
Fall Time (tf)
(80-20%)
Duty Cycle Model Number
1.0 to 18.0MHz ±25ppm
±50ppm
±100ppm
5.0V±0.25V 20mA ±50ppm min 5ns 5ns 40/60% CFPV-41
±100ppm min CFPV-43
3.3V±0.3V 15mA ±50ppm min CFPV-42
±100ppm min CFPV-44
> 18.0 to 30.0MHz 5.0V±0.25V 30mA ±50ppm min CFPV-41
±100ppm min CFPV-43
3.3V±0.3V 15mA ±50ppm min CFPV-42
±100ppm min CFPV-44